RM/55401/M
Roundline cylinder
Magnetic piston
Double acting
Ø 32 to 100 mm
Standard magnetic piston for full control system
versatility
Threaded rear end covers on Ø 32 mm

Piston seals: polyurethane
‘O’-rings: nitrile rubber
Ordering examples
See page 2
Mountings and switches
See page 3 und 4
Alternative variants
Stainless steel cylinder see page N/UK 1.5.077
6/06 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.073.01
H T
6/06Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.073.02
RM/55401/M
Alternative variants
For combinations of alternative cylinders consult our technical service.
Symbol C S With magnetic piston Description Seite
• • RM/55401/M Standard 5
RM/55401/W2 Cylinder with special wiper/seal for applications with arizona sand, cement, plaster (stucco), hoar-frost or ice
RM/55401/MU Cylinder with extended piston rod 5
RM/55401/W6 Cylinder with extended piston rod and special wiper/seal for applications
with arizona sand, cement, plaster (stucco), hoar-frost or ice
RM/55401/JM Cylinder with double ended piston rod 5
RM/55401/W4 Cylinder with double ended piston rod and special wiper/seal for applications 5
with arizona sand, cement, plaster (stucco), hoar-frost or ice
Options selection
˙M/554˙˙/˙˙/˙˙˙˙
Note: please fill in only the numbers of digits required e.g.
RM/55433/M/25. For combinations of cylinder variants consult
our Technical Service.
This options selector explains only the cylinder variants.
Additional variants/options can not be derived from.
Piston rod material Substitute
Stainless steel (martensitic) R
Hard chromium plated C
Stainless steel (austenitic) S
Cylinder diameter (mm) Substitute
Ø 32 33
Ø 40 41
Ø 50 51
Ø 63 64
Ø 80 81
Ø 100 11
Strokes (mm)
3000 max.
Variants (magnetic piston) Substitute
Standard M
Special wiper/seal W2
Double ended piston rod JM
Double ended piston rod, special wiper/seal W4
Extended piston rod MU
Extended piston rod, special wiper/seal W6
*M/554**/MU/***/***
*M/554**/W6/***/***
Extension (mm)
Standard strokes
Cylinder Strokes (mm)
Ø 25 50 80 100 125 160 200 250 300
32 • • • • • • • • •
40 • • • • • • • • •
50 • • • • • • • • •
63 • • • • • • • • •
80 • • • • • • • • •
100 • • • • • • • • •
Cylinder
To order a basic 80 mm bore magnetic piston cylinder

QM/34; 80 mm bore cylinder
quote: QM/33/480/22
Ordering examples
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air sys-
tems only. Do not use these products where pressures and tempera-
tures can exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified,
for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applicati-
ons not within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in
fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of
all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide ade-
quate safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment
in the event of such failure.
System designers must provide a warning to end users in
the system instructional manual if protection against a failure
mode cannot be adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific
warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with
these products.
Style AK Style B, G Style C Style F Style H Style L
Cylinder Ø Page 6 Page 6 Page 6 Page 6 Page 6 Page 6
32 QM/8025/38 QM/55232/22 QM/55232/21 QM/8025/25 QM/55232/28 QM/55232/24
40 QM/8040/38 QM/55240/22 QM/55240/21 QM/8040/25 QM/55240/28 QM/55240/24
50 QM/8050/38 QM/55250/22 QM/55250/21 QM/8050/25 QM/55250/28 QM/55250/24
63 QM/8050/38 QM/55263/22 QM/55263/21 QM/8050/25 QM/55263/28 QM/55263/24
80 QM/8080/38 QM/55480/22 QM/55480/21 QM/8080/25 QM/55480/28 QM/55480/24
100 QM/8080/38 QM/55410/22 QM/55410/21 QM/8080/25 QM/55410/28 QM/55410/24
Style N Style UF Brackets for switch
Cylinder Ø Page 7 Page 7 Page 7
32 M/P29254 QM/8025/32 QM/33/432/22
40 M/P29255 QM/8040/32 QM/33/440/22
50 M/P29256 QM/8050/32 QM/33/450/22
63 M/P29256 QM/8050/32 QM/33/463/22
80 M/P34806 QM/8080/32 QM/33/480/22
100 M/P34806 QM/8080/32 QM/33/410/22
963
12138217
6/06 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.073.03
RM/55401/M
Mountings
9
13
12
2
3
6
8
7
9
12 2
1
6
8
7
Cylinder Ø 32 to 63 mm
Cylinder Ø 80 and 100 mm
6/06Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.073.04
RM/55401/M
With cable With connector